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Rockydale Quarries 
Corporation 
Dave Caldwell, Corporate Sales Manager 
PO Box 8425 
Roanoke, VA 24014 
(540) 491-9014; (540) 774-9114 fax 
dcaldwell@rockydalequarries.com 
www.rockydalequarries.com

Eddie Gupton, Sales Manager 
2430 Rio Mills Road 
Earlysville, VA 22936 
(434) 996-6185; (434) 295-5717 fax 
egupton@rockydalequarries.com 
www.rockydalequarries.com

Salem Stone Corporation 
M.J. O'Brien, Jr., President 
3980 West Main Street 
Salem, VA 24153 
(540) 380-5555; (540) 380-4365 fax 
salemstonecorp@yahoo.com

Schwerman Trucking Co./
Tankstar USA 
Mark Halprin, Northeast Sales Manager 
PO Box 1601 
Milwaukee, WI 53201 
(757) 202-2174; (414) 944-0441 fax 
halprin@tankstar.com 
www.tankstar.com

Charles Malbon, Jr., Sales Manager 
PO Box 1601 
Milwaukee, WI 53201 
(757) 202-2174; (414) 944-0441 fax 
JSchwerman@tankstar.com 
tanklines@aol.com 
www.tankstar.com

Paul Womax, Northeast Area Manager 
3340 Wrangle Hill Road 
Bear, DE 19701-1846 
(610) 759-9783; (302) 832-3106 fax 
womax@tankstar.com 
www.tankstar.com

Separation Technologies LLC 
Dave Brader, Group Operations Manager 
188 Summerfield Court, Ste. 101 
Roanoke, VA 24019 
(904) 696-0386; (866) 623-5134 fax 
dbrader@titanamerica.com

Tom Cerullo 
VP, Marketing Business Development 
188 Summerfield Court, Ste. 101 
Roanoke, VA 24019 
(781) 972-2309; (781) 455-6518 fax 
tcerullo@proash.com

Brian Dulaney 
12823 Kitchen House Way 
Germantown, MD 20873 
(703) 728-3052 
bdulaney@titanamerica.com

Randy Dunlap, President 
188 Summerfield Court, Ste. 101 
Roanoke, VA 24019 
(781) 972-2309; (781) 455-6518 fax 
rdunlap@titanamerica.com

Jeff Floyd 
188 Summerfield Court, Ste. 101 
Roanoke, VA 24019 
(540) 966-1598; (540) 992-4633 fax 
jfloyd@titanamerica.com
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Kathy Guidry, Executive Assistant 
188 Summerfield Court, Ste. 101 
Roanoke, VA 24019 
(540) 966-6847; (540) 992-4633 fax 
kguidry@titanamerica.com

David Moss, Sales Representative 
3694 Morgan Circle 
Wake Forest, NC 27587 
(919) 609-1913; (919) 609-1913 fax 
dmoss@titanamerica.com

George Pantazopoulos 
188 Summerfield Court, Ste. 101 
Roanoke, VA 24019 
(540) 966-1505; (540) 966-6853 fax 
gpantazopoulos@titanamerica.com

Scott Zielger 
Manager of US Business Development 
12827 Penguin Drive 
Bradenton, FL 34212 
(601) 299-0963 
sziegler@titanamerica.com

Sterling Transport 
Adam Riggs, Dry Bulk Sales 
PO Box 456 
Lakeview, NC 28350 
(336) 972-3669 
ariggs.sterlingtransport@gmail.com 
www.sterlingtransport.com

Swope & Associates, Inc. 
John Cox, Manufacturer Representative 
209 Sherwood Forest 
Williamsburg, VA 23188 
(804) 829-5551; (757) 870-8932 cell 
jcox209@cox.net

Jack Hoy 
3912 Deer Park Court 
Havre De Grace, MD 21078 
(804) 829-5551; (443) 807-7519 cell 
jehoy@comcast.net 

James Manley, Sales Representative 
4921 Seminary Road, Apt. 1601 
Alexandria, VA 22311 
(703) 750-1884; (240) 882-1001 cell 
JPManley64@aol.com

Brad Meyers 
6221 Jeffery Road 
Richmond, VA 23226 
(804) 829-5551; (804) 690-5016 cell 
bradmeyers55@gmail.com

William Rafferty, Sales Representative 
185 Opal Drive 
Chambersburg, PA 17202 
(717) 261-1161;  (240) 731-2701 cell 
williamwrafferty@yahoo.com

Robert Swope 
Manufacturer Representative 
10846 Courthouse Road 
Charles City, VA 23030 
(804) 829-5551; (804) 347-3165 cell 
RLSwope@verizon.net

The SEFA Group 
Hank Keiper, P.E., Area Manager 
6130 Havenview Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111 
(804) 380-8078; (804) 569-1783 fax 
hkeiper@sefagroup.com 
www.sefagroup.com 




